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Appendix B
12/10/2020 09/11/2020 07/12/2020 | 19/01/2020 | 16/02/2020 15/03/2020 | April May June July
Item 1 Children's Whitchurch High Corporate Education/ Local
Services School — Plan Consortium Authority
and Development of Delivery Plan Social
Education Art, Maths & 21/22 - Date Services
Service Science — Upper TBC Annual
Updates School Site report
2020/21
Item 2 CYPSC Early Years, Early 2021/22 Children's
Work Primary and Intervention | Budget Services
Programme | Secondary & Delivery Plan
2020/21 school provision Prevention 21/22 - Date
to serve Briefing TBC
Adamsdown and
Splott
Iltem 3 Redevelopment

and Expansion
of Cathays High
School




Performance Q2 Q3 Q4

Reports Performance Performance Performance -
- Education & - Education & Education &
Childrens Childrens Childrens
Services Services Services
Workforce - Workforce - Workforce -
Recruitment Recruitment Recruitment &
& Retention & Retention Retention

Committee

Business Items Correspondence Update, Work Programming, Inquiry Progress reported to each meeting

Governance
Watching
Briefs

Inquiries

Monitor and Review implementation of “Out of County Placements” and “Child Mental Health” Inquiry recommendations

Briefs/Reports/
Updates
outside of
Committee

Cabinet Dates

15-Oct

12-Nov

10-Dec

21-Jan

18-Feb

18-Mar

Key:

pre-decision

Performance Reports _ Updates/ Briefings




